
DATA XUBILAC MODALIDADE CORPO ESPEC. CODIG CENTRO TIP. DEST
31/8/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590004 36019529 IES Ribeira do Louro D

1/10/17 FORZOSA 590 590008 36024197 IES de Cotobade (Cotobade) D

30/6/17 FORZOSA P. 594 594460 36016085 CMUS Superior de Vigo (Vigo) P

31/8/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590006 36013692 IES Val do Tea (Ponteareas) D

31/12/17 VOLUNTARIA 591 591202 36019529 IES Ribeira do Louro (Porriño) D

30/9/17 VOLUNTARIA 511 511053 36000922 IES María Soliño (Cangas) D

30/6/17 FORZOSA  P. 590 590009 36019244 IES A SANGRIÑA (A GUARDA) D

6/11/57 VOLUNTARIA 590 590053 36011634 IES POLITÉCNICO DE VIGO D

22/10/17 VOLUNTARIA 206 206017 36012471 IES CASTRO Alobre (36 – Vilagarcía) D

30/9/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590004 36006730 IES Frei Martín Sarmiento D

7/1/17 FORZOSA 590 590006 36000481 IES Ramón Cabanillas (Cambados) D

31/8/17 FORZOSA P. 590 590104 36011634 IES Politécnico de Vigo (Vigo) P

8/11/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590101 36014428 IES Val Miñor (Nigrán) D

30/9/17 VOLUNTARIA 511 511009 36018380 IES Miguel Ángel González Estévez (Vilagarcía de Arousa) D

19/6/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590008 36019268 IES Gonzalo Torrente Ballester (Pontevedra D

30/9/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590009 36018379 IES A Xunqueira I (Pontevedra) D

31/8/17 FORZOSA P. 590 590004 36019414 IES A Basella (36 - Vilanova) D

31/12/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590009 36019414 IES A Basella (36 – Vilanova) D

16/5/17 FALECEMENTO 591 591225 36014489 CIFP A Xunqueira (Pontevedra - Pontevedra) P

4/11/17 FORZOSA PR. 511 511011 36000922 IES María Soliño (Cangas) D

31/8/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590053 36006717 IES SANCHEZ CANTÓN (PONTEVEDRA) D

24/7/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590007 36011567 IES Castelao (Vigo - Pontevedra) D

16/1/17 VOLUNTARIA 591 591208 36013448 CIFP Manuel Antonio (Vigo)

1/10/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590008 36000481 IES Ramón Cabanillas (Cambados D

31/12/17 VOLUNTARIA 591 591222 36017430 IES Ricardo Mella (Vigo ) D

21/2/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590007 36020362 IES de Valga (Valga) D

31/7/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590008 36018380 IES Miguel Ángel González Estévez (Vilagarcía de Arousa) D

31/8/17 FORZOSA P. 591 591206 36004745 IES Plurilingüe A Paralaia (Moaña) D

31/8/17 VOLUNTARIA 591 591204 36014489 CIFP A Xunqueira (Pontevedra - Pontevedra) D

19/7/17 FORZOSA P. 590 590019 36009901 IES San Paio (Tui) P

31/8/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590004 36011567 IES Castelao (Vigo) D

31/8/17 FORZOSA P. 590 590103 36006730 IES Frei Martín Sarmiento (Pontevedra) D

31/8/17 FORZOSA P. 511 511006 36014428 IES Val Miñor (Nigrán) D

30/9/17 VOLUNTARIA 511 511007 36019657 IES Primeiro de Marzo (Baiona) D

30/9/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590011 36006729 IES VALLE INCLÁN (Pontevedra) D

24/7/17 INCAPACIDADE 590 590053 36006729 IES VALLE INCLÁN (Pontevedra) D

31/3/17 VOLUNTARIA 591 591209 36019256 IES VILALONGA (SANXENXO) D

31/3/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590053 36016681 IES Carlos Casares (Vigo) D

4/1/17 FALECEMENTO 590 590053 36000481 IES Ramón Cabanillas (Cambados D

4/1/17 FALECEMENTO 590 590053 36000481 IES Ramón Cabanillas (Cambados D
31/8/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590005 36019426 IES Coruxo (Vigo) D

1/8/17 FORZOSA 590 590016 36015111 CPI Aurelio Marcelino Rey García (Cuntis) D

10/1/17 VOLUNTARIA 591 591209 36014489 CIFP A Xunqueira (Pontevedra - Pontevedra) D

31/5/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590053 36013761 IES A Xunqueira I (Pontevedra) D

20/2/17 INCAPACIDADE 591 591223 36010733 CEE Saladino Cortizo (Vigo) P

31/10/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590006 36018872 EPAPU Río Lérez (Pontevedra) D

31/12/17 VOLUNTARIA 511 511001 36019220 IES Auga da Laxe (Gondomar) D

31/8/17 VOLUNTARIA 591 591206 36011634 IES POLITÉCNICO DE VIGO D

31/10/17 VOLUNTARIA 591 591218 36006730 IES Frei Martín Sarmiento D

30/6/17 INCAPACIDADE 590 590006 36011567 IES Castelao (Vigo - Pontevedra) D

30/9/17 FORZOSA 590 590008 36019323 IES Chano Piñeiro (Forcarei) D

2/2/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590005 36011567 IES Castelao (Vigo - Pontevedra) D

30/11/17 FORZOSA 590 590010 36014544 IES Indalecio Pérez Tizón (Tui) D

31/12/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590005 36019050 IES de Beade (Vigo D
3/2/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590005 36013771 IES Fermín Bouza Brey (Vilagarcía de Arousa) D

9/5/17 FALECEMENTO 590 590005 36019396 IES Francisco Asorey (Cambados D

31/12/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590011 36000922 IES María Soliño (Cangas) D

31/8/17 VOLUNTARIA 591 591221 36018677 IES LUIS SEOANE (PONTEVEDRA) D

31/12/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590008 36019402 IES PAZO DA MERCÉ D
20/2/17 INCAPACIDADE 590 590053 36006729 IES VALLE INCLÁN (Pontevedra) D

31/12/17 VOLUNTARIA 591 591209 36013758 IES Laxeiro (Lalín) D

31/12/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590006 36019256 IES de Vilalonga (Sanxenxo) D
19/8/17 FORZOSA 590 590006 36006730 IES Frei Martín Sarmiento (Pontevedra) D
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31/10/17 VOLUNTARIA 591 591222 36019256 IES de Vilalonga (Sanxenxo) D

31/8/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590011 36011580 IES San Tomé de Freixeiro (Vigo - Pontevedra) D

19/2/17 FORZOSA 590 590008 36012471 IES Castro Alobre (Vilagarcía de Arousa) D

1/1/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590004 36006730 IES Frei Martín Sarmiento (Pontevedra) D

31/3/17 VOLUNTARIA 591 591212 36011634 IES POLITÉCNICO DE VIGO D

31/12/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590053 36015184 IES Escolas Proval (Nigrán) D
27/11/17 FORZOSA P. 511 511005 36000922 IES María Soliño (Cangas) D

31/8/17 FORZOSA P. 590 590005 36006729 IES Valle-Inclán (Pontevedra) D

31/12/17 VOLUNTARIA 511 511053 36011580 IES San Tomé de Freixeiro (VIGO) D

30/4/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590011 36018461 IES República Oriental do Uruguai D

14/5/17 FALECEMENTO 511 511006 36017430 IES Ricardo Mella (Vigo D
30/9/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590006 36004745 IES Plurilingüe A Paralaia (Moaña) D

31/8/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590053 36002335 IES Manuel García Barros (A Estrada) D

6/1/17 VOLUNTARIA 511 511525 36011634 IES Politécnico de Vigo (Vigo - Pontevedra) D

3/2/17 FORZOSA 591 591219 36017430 IES Ricardo Mella (Vigo D

30/4/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590011 36024781 IES DO BARRAL (PONTEAREAS) D

31/8/17 FORZOSA P. 590 590053 36014520 IES Pedra da Auga (Ponteareas) D

30/6/17 FORZOSA 590 590101 36018677 IES Luís Seoane (Pontevedra) D

5/1/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590001 36009901 IES San Paio (Tui) D

19/4/17 FALECEMENTO 590 590006 36006729 IES VALLE INCLÁN (Pontevedra) D
16/7/17 FORZOSA 590 590008 36002335 IES Manuel García Barros (A Estrada) D

8/1/17 VOLUNTARIA 591 591219 36017430 IES Ricardo Mella (Vigo) D

31/8/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590004 36019426 IES Coruxo (Vigo) D

26/1/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590053 36011580 IES San Tomé de Freixeiro (Vigo) D

8/7/17 FORZOSA 590 590006 36019268 IES Gonzalo Torrente Ballester (Pontevedra) D

21/6/17 FORZOSA 590 590008 36013771 IES Fermín Bouza Brey (Vilagarcía de Arousa) P

31/10/17 FORZOSA 591 591206 36013771 IES Fermín Bouza Brey (Vilagarcía de Arousa) P

31/8/17 VOLUNTARIA 511 511001 36011798 IES ALExandre Bóveda (36 – Vigo) D

1/1/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590018 36016127 IES Plurilingüe Aquis Celenis (Caldas de Reis) D

31/8/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590010 36013448 CIFP Manuel Antonio (Vigo) D

31/8/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590008 36015159 IES Chan do Monte (Marín) D

8/1/17 VOLUNTARIA 511 511005 36015184 IES Escolas Proval (Nigrán) D

31/8/17 VOLUNTARIA 511 511101 36006717 IES SANCHEZ CANTÓN (PONTEVEDRA) D

31/8/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590010 36018173 IES de Teis (Vigo D

30/9/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590015 36019566 IES de Chapela (Redondela D

31/8/17 VOLUNTARIA 591 591222 36019529 IES Ribeira do Louro (Porriño) D

22/10/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590001 36019463 IES JOHan Carballeira (36 – Bueu) D

31/8/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590006 36006717 IES Sánchez Cantón (Pontevedra) D

31/5/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590007 36011580 IES San Tomé de Freixeiro (Vigo - Pontevedra) D

29/1/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590017 36009901  IES Indalecio Pérez Tizón (Tui) D

29/1/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590017 36009901  IES Indalecio Pérez Tizón (Tui) D

29/11/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590009 36016656 IES Pedro Floriani (Redondela) D

31/8/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590053 36018884 EPAPU Berbés (Vigo – Pontevedra) D

31/8/17 VOLUNTARIA 511 511053 36011580 IES San Tomé de Freixeiro (Vigo - Pontevedra) D

31/8/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590053 36011567 IES Castelao (Vigo - Pontevedra) D

8/1/17 VOLUNTARIA 511 511010 36016681 IES Carlos Casares (Vigo) D

6/8/17 INCAPACIDADE 511 511019 36013771 IES Fermín Bouza Brey (Vilagarcía de Arousa) D

30/9/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590008 36013588 CPI DO TOURAL (VILABOA) D

31/12/17 VOLUNTARIA 591 591209 366015184 IES Escolas Proval (Nigrán) D

31/8/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590008 36019670 IES do Castro (Vigo) D

31/8/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590007 36014544 IES Indalecio Pérez Tizón D

31/7/17 FORZOSA 591 591219 36006730 IES Frei Martín Sarmiento (36 - Pontevedra) D

31/12/17 VOLUNTARIA 591 591219 36017430 IES Ricardo Mella (Vigo D

31/8/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590053 36011798 IES ALExandre Bóveda (36 – Vigo) D

31/8/17 FORZOSA P. 590 590011 36011592 IES Santa Irene (Vigo) D

31/12/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590018 36001252 CPI DO PROGRESO (CATOIRA) D

30/9/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590007 36015184 IES Escolas Proval (Nigrán) D

31/8/17 VOLUNTARIA 511 511053 36011592 IES Santa Irene (Vigo) D

31/3/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590013 36011634 IES POLITÉCNICO DE VIGO D

31/3/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590009 36014489 CIFP A Xunqueira (Pontevedra - Pontevedra) D

31/8/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590008 36002359 IES Antón Losada Diéguez (Estrada (A) D

31/3/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590010 36020362 IES de Valga (Valga) D
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31/8/17 VOLUNTARIA 591 591206 36006730 IES Frei Martín Sarmiento D

3/2/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590017 36019268 IES Gonzalo Torrente Ballester (Pontevedra - Pontevedra) D

31/8/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590005 36018379 IES A Xunqueira I (Pontevedra) D

30/9/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590053 36011592 IES Santa Irene (Vigo) D

31/5/17 VOLUNTARIA 591 591025 36005865 CPI Panxón (Nigrán) D

6/4/17 FORZOSA 590 590006 36015159 IES Chan do Monte (Marín) D

31/12/17 VOLUNTARIA 591 591209 36019256 IES de Vilalonga (Sanxenxo) D

15/10/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590010 36020131 IES de Mos (Mos) D

30/9/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590016 36016656 IES Pedro Floriani (Redondela) D

30/11/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590011 36019463 IES JOHan Carballeira (36 – Bueu) D

31/8/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590101 36004745 IES Plurilingüe A Paralaia (Moaña) D

31/8/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590007 36013588 CPI DO TOURAL D

6/10/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590011 36017430 IES Ricardo Mella (Vigo D

25/4/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590009 36019402 IES PAZO DA MERCÉ D

31/8/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590053 36013692 IES Val do Tea (Ponteareas) D

31/8/17 VOLUNTARIA 591 591221 36019669 IES Armando Cotarelo Valledor D

4/2/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590006 36020350 IES Pintor Colmeiro (Silleda ) D

30/9/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590007 36019566 IES de Chapela (Redondela D

30/9/17 VOLUNTARIA 591 591202 36017430 IES Ricardo Mella (Vigo D

2/10/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590009 36011580 IES San Tomé de Freixeiro (Vigo - Pontevedra) D

24/7/17 INCAPACIDADE 511 511101 36017430 IES Ricardo Mella (Vigo D

31/8/17 VOLUNTARIA 591 591221 36019669 IES Armando Cotarelo Valledor D

11/1/17 FORZOSA 511 511003 36018379 IES A Xunqueira II (Pontevedra) D

31/8/17 VOLUNTARIA 511 511010 36011580 IES San Tomé de Freixeiro (Vigo) D

20/1/17 VOLUNTARIA 590 590001 36011567 IES Castelao (Vigo - Pontevedra) P

31/8/17 VOLUNTARIA 591 591206 36004745 IES Plurilingüe A Paralaia (Moaña) D
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